CAP= .1401144,441.CrI any 

MOW; WI arta anis at Oath 200, 
A/ye — i ticr Py 

It) ,6 1 E. 

ct ✓C eb/r it i

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Arthur Tendler 

From: Darren K lndyke 

Value Date: April 16, 2015 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire Eighty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Five and 60/100 Euros 

(EUR 86,895.60) from the above account to: 

Reference: Jeff Epstein, sale reference "Design Italien", date of sale 15 April 2015. 

From: Jeffrey E. lecuacalatnelgmati corn 
Subject: 

Date:
To: Bela Klein 

yes to invoice 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is